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AMC STEEL ROOF BAR S46+

Art. no: 234240

-Pair of steel bars with plastic coating -Compatible with
most brands of roof boxes, cycle carriers and other roof
bar accessories -Formerly: AMC 234140

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bar length (cm)

Colour

Cross section dimensions
EAN

Fits steel bars

Load capacity, max (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Warranty, years

234240

n7

Schwarz

33x22 Lﬁﬁ
3218062342403 —
No /%
75 v

2.4

1192x43x92

5

Scan to be redirected
to the product page




